Project Name:
Part Number:
Fixture Type
Notes:
WPLN2 LED Selectable Full Cutoff Wall Pack Light
APPLICATIONS
38W & 65W
UL Listing
Suitable for wet locations
Replacement 100W
Replaces 175W MH - 400W MH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Blank
No Accessories
PCTM
Integrated Mini photocell (default)
EB8*
8W emergency battery for 38W and
65W
Mounting
WPLN2 can be mounted directly over
a standard4' and 5' electrical junction box.
Photocell Three 1/2 inch conduit holes on three
Optional photocell allows for sides allow for surface conduit wiring
security and energy saving
Housing
Two-piece die-cast aluminum housing
with optimal thermal management
both enhances LED efficacy and
extends fixture’s life Emergency
8W Emergency  battery, 900lm,
90min
Optics Power & CCT controllet
Zero uplight distributions. Independently designed The wattage and CCT can be changed by
optical lens, using anti-UV material to maximize the switch selection on the controller, it easy and
lighting effect while reducing glare very fast to meet the varied requirements
Houston, Texas
Note: Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
©2024 ORE Lighting INC. All rights reserved
84W - 12,725 lm
100W - 14,950 lm
5000K
WPLN2
35W - 5,783 lm
49W - 7,873 lm
65W - 9,817 lm
43W - 6,668 lm
62W - 9,549 lm
17W - 2,789 lm
23W - 3,698 lm
31W - 4,871 lm
38W - 5,691 lm
24W - 4,043 lm
Series
EXAMPLE: WPLN2 38W LCS BZ UNV
The WPLN2 is a LED full cutoff wall pack featuring 4
selectable lumen outputs and 3 selectable CCT color
outputs. This budget friendly, contractor experience
LED wall pack features a pre-installed, low-voltage
photocell installed directly to the driver, additional the
heat -sink fins just for the LED module - increasing the